Form for filing Rate Schedules ’ For Entire Are rved
4 y © ' ommunity, Town or City

' S
i,

P.S.C. NO. 1

: } - " Original  SHEET NO. 1

Northeast Woodford County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
Domestic, Commercial § Farm

. RATE
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meter (gallonage blocks) PER UNIT

6.55
2.10
1.70
1.35
1.20

First 2,000 . (minimum bill¥)

Next 2,000 (price per 1,000 gallons)
Next 6,000 (price per 1,000 gallons)
Next 90,000 (price per 1,000 gallons)
Over 100,000 (price per 1,000 gallons)

A A oA A

* The minimum monthly bill charged a customer serviced by a
5/8" x 3/4" meter will be $6.55 for metered usages of zero
(0) to two thousand (2,000) gallons. The additional charge
for usage in excess of two thousand (2,000) gallons shall
be computed to the nearest one hundred (100) gallons of
usage on the basis of the above unit costs per one thousand
(1,000) gallons. All meters shall be read each month.

1 inch meter (gallonage blocks). Rate
Per Unit

First 4,000 (minimum bill*#) | | § 10.75
4,000 to 90,000 (price per 1,000 gallons) § L35
Next 100,000 (price per 1,000 gallons) . $ 1.20

’ ** The minimum monthly bill charged a customer serviced by a
1 inch meter will be $10.75 for metered usages of zero
(0) to four thousand (4,000) gallons. The additional
charge for usage in excess of four thousand (4,000) gallons
shall be computed to the nearest one hundred (100) gallons
of usage on the basis of the above unit costs per one CHECIKED
thouiand (1,000) gallons. All meters shall be read eL i
| month. ;
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rorm for filing Rate Schedules

Northeast Woodford County Water District

Name of Issuing Corporation

Original

For Entire Area Served

) ommunity, Town or City
P.S.C. NO. 1

Amended SHEET NO. 2

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

SHEET NO. 2

(issued 9-28-81)

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Domestic, Commercial & Farm
RATE

2 inch meter (gallonage blocks) PER UNIT
First 20,000 (minimum bill#*#*%*) $ 34.45
Next 80,000 (price per 1,000 gallons) $ 1.35
Over 100,000 (price per 1,000 gallons) $ 1.20
*hk The minimum monthly bill charged a customer serviced by a

2 inch meter will be $34.45 for metered usages of zero (0)

to twenty thousand (20,000) gallons.
Schedule of Connection Fees

.fees cited reflect 50% increase after December, 1968

approved by District's Commissioners)
Class A 5/8 x 3/4" meter residential $375.00
Class B 1" meter farm $750.00
Class C 2" meter trailer court, etc. - cost to consumer to be

actual cost of installation
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